
orcement 
pters have 
this book 

vities in the 
level were 

as perhaps 
tent of the 

eyed to the 
production 

et will be 

within and 
the earlier 
ttext. We 

organis­
ormation 

RSK,RS 

Contents
 

1 Introduction. Legislation, standards and nutrition
 
2 General chemical methods
 
3 General instrumental methods
 
4 Food additives
 
5 Contaminants
 
6 Sugars and preserves
 
7 Fruit and vegetable products
 
8 Cereals and flour
 
9 Starch products; baking powders; eggs; salad cream
 

10 Beverages and chocolate 
11 Herbs and spices. Salt 
12 Fermentation products 
13 Flesh foods 
14 Dairy products I
 
15 Dairy products II
 
16 Oils and fats
 

Appendices 

1 Organisations which issue standard analytical methods for food 
commodities 

2 Codex Standards 
3 Ee Directives and Regulations 
4 Food composition and labelling: UK Reports and Regulations 
5 Food additives and contaminants: UK Reports and Regulations 
6 UK Codes of Practice 
7 Food Surveillance Papers 
8 Serial numbers of permitted food additives 
9 Atomic weights 

10 Titrimetric analysis data; indicators 
11 Freezing mixwres, humidities of salt solutions, sieve sizes 
12 The SI system of units. Equivalents 
13 Composition of foods 

Index 

1
 
8
 

43
 
65
 

140
 
182
 
236
 
283
 
330
 
356
 
391
 
430
 
469
 
530
 
575
 
609
 

656
 
657
 
662
 
664
 
667
 
669
 
670
 
670
 
673
 
675
 
677
 
678
 
680
 

688
 

Training05
Typewritten Text
Ref 664.07 PEA 9th ed.

si5-20
Stamp




