Contact "Library Services" : info@dss.go.th

Ref 664.07 PEA 9th ed.

Contents

	Introduction. Legislation, standards and nutrition	1
2	General chemical methods	8
-	General instrumental methods	43
4	Food additives	65
-	Contaminants	140
6	Sugars and preserves	182
7	Fruit and vegetable products	236
8	Cereals and flour	283
9	Starch products; baking powders; eggs; salad cream	330
10	Beverages and chocolate	356
11	Herbs and spices. Salt	39 1
12	Fermentation products	430
13	Flesh foods	469
14	Dairy products I	530
15	Dairy products II	575
16	Oils and fats	609
Ap	pendices	
1	Organisations which issue standard analytical methods for food	
	commodities	656
2	Codex Standards	657
3	EC Directives and Regulations	662
4	Food composition and labelling: UK Reports and Regulations	664
5	Food additives and contaminants: UK Reports and Regulations	667
6	UK Codes of Practice	669
7	Food Surveillance Papers	670
8	Serial numbers of permitted food additives	670
9	Atomic weights	673
10	Titrimetric analysis data; indicators	675
11	Freezing mixtures, humidities of salt solutions, sieve sizes	677
12	The SI system of units. Equivalents	678
13	Composition of foods	680

Index